
Ref. WJ-T-2C

T quick connector for 2 wires in series, supports up to 300V and 9A.Compatible 
with Ø 0.34-0.78mm² cables. Indoor use, IP40.**Cable not included**

T-shaped quick connector for 2 wires - 0.34~0.78 mm² - 300V / 9A

IP

Certificates

Warranty

Maximum intensity (A)

Length

Width

Height

IP40

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

9

28.2mm

16.2mm

6.3mm

Product data

Accesorios y Conectores Tiras LED 12V y 24V
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